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HOT DRINKS

Short Black  (Single origin) 
Macchiato/ Piccolo        
Long Black (Single origin)
Cappuccino/ Flat White/ Latte
Mocha/ White Mocha/ Dirty Chai
Hot Chocolate/ White Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte/ Turmeric Latte
Matcha Latte 
White Choco Matcha Latte
Black Sesame Latte
Black Sesame Hot chocolate
Bears Hot Chocolate (Belgium dark)

  

 S   
3.5
4
4.5
4.5
5
4.5
5.5
6
6.5
5
5.5
8

L

5.5
5.5
6

5.5
5.5
6.5
7
6

6.5

XL
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Extra shot, Decaf     
Soy/ Almond/ Oat/ Lactose Free

 Syrups : Caramel/Vanilla/ Hazelnut

0.5
1

0.5

Loose Leaf Teas

English Breakfast/Rose Gray/Chamomile/Peppermint/
Lemon grass and Ginger/Green Tea/Genmai Tea

5.5

Punjabi Chai
 Brewed with milk, honey comes on the side

7.5



COLD DRINKS
Cold Coffee (Ice Latte / Ice Long Black)
Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Coffee/Chocolate/Chai w ice cream and cream
Frappe (Coffee/Chocolate/Chai/Mocha/Matcha extra .50)
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5
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6

6.5
8

9.5

XL
7

Extra shot, Decaf     
Soy/ Almond/Oat/Lactos Free 

Flavours : Caramel/Vanilla/ Hazelnut

0.5
1

0.5

1

SOFT DRINKS
Cans (Coke/Zero/Sprite/Fanta)
600ml Coke/Coke Zero
Cascade / Remedy Kombucha
Tea Garden Kombucha
Spider(2 scoops) - any soft drink extra 3.5

SMOOTHIES
Banana (banana, milk, honey)
Choco Banana (banana, dark choco chip, milk)
Mango Lassi (mango, greek yoghurt, milk, honey)
Black Sesame (black sesame powder, vanilla ice cream, milk)
Avo Banana (banana, avocado, milk, honey)

Soy / Almond / Oat / Lactos free   

Mixed Berry (mixed berry, apple juice)
Green (orange, banana, spinach, apple juice)
Acai Berry (acai, banana, apple juice, chia seed on top)

Dairy Free/Vegan

MILKSHAKES

Soy / Almond / Oat / Lactos Free / Malt 

FRESH SQUEESED ORANGE JUICE

Vanilla/Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry/Coffee (double espresso) 7.8
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9
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Small-7.5 Large-9

4
6
6

4.8

100% JUICES (Bottled 500ml)
Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Tropical 6

WATER
600ml Mt Franklin
330ml Sparkling Glass Bottle
450ml Sparlking Plastic Bottle
750ml Glass Bottle 

3.5
5

4.5
8



KIDS MENU

Kids Egg on Toast-

Kids Avocado on Toast-

Kids Pancake-

Kids Toasty-

Kids Burger-
(from 11am)

7One egg in your way with white bread.
Comes with jelly 
-Add  Bacon 2.5/Hashbrown 3.5/Avo 2.5  

5.5

KIDS DRINK

2

Smash avo on white bread

Strawberries, banana, cream and syrup

Ask our friendly staff :)

Beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce with
hashbrown and jelly on the side

BabyChino- 

kidsChino-

Kids Hot Chocolate-

Kids Milkshake- 

Served in espresso cup with marshmallow 

Served in tulip cup with marshmallow

Served  in tulip cup with marshmallow and
sprinkles

Served in T/A cup with Pocky stick and
marshmallow
Vanilla/Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry

6

15

13

2.5

3.5

Gluten Free Option        Vegan Option



ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Simple Sourdough Toast- 

Cinnamon Honey 
            Thick Toast-

Sourdough Fruit Toast-

Banana Bread-

Spicy Bacon & Egg Roll-

Sumo Burger-

Smoked Salmon  
            and Egg Roll-

Sausage & Egg Roll-

Honey Spiced Muesli-

Acai Bowl

8White or wholemeal sourdough with
butter and your choice of condiment

18

Thick soft milk bread toast with butter,
honey and cinnamon
Topped with salt flake and strawberry

With butter or choice of your condiment

10.5

8

8.2

13

18

Bacon egg roll with our house made mild 
spicy chutney on milk bread
 - Add Cheese 1.5/ Hash Brown 3.5 / GF roll 2

Two Scramble egg, smoked salmon, shallots,
baby spinach on a milk bun

With Fresh fruits, Greek yoghurt and milk
on side

Bacon, egg, grilled tomato, hash brown,
cheese, caramelised onion and your choices
of sauce on milk bun.
-Vege option available 

16

Topped with fresh fruits, frozen berries,
granola and black chia seed  
  -Add Nutella or Peanut butter 1 / GF 1 

17

Sausage, scramble egg, baby spinach on a
long brioche roll with tomato sauce

16

Gluten Free Option        Vegan Option

With butter on the side 



ALL DAY BREAKFAST (continued)
Eggs on Toast -

Scramble tofu on toast-

Smashed Avo on toast -

Breaky Wrap -

Greek yoghurt 
          Pancakes -

Chimi Benny -

Big Breakfast -
     (until 11AM)

14Two eggs your way with your choices of toast 

21

Cherry tomato, feta, hemp seed, micro greens
lemon and glazed balsamic on the side

Bacon, egg, mushrooms, baby spinach, 
and cheese
-Vege option -Avocado instead of bacon
-Vegan option- with tomato , avo, scramble tofu

Soft pancakes made with Greek yogurt
Comes with fresh fruits,  cream and syrup

15

18

Two eggs your way, bacon, sausage,
mushroom, hash brown, grilled tomato, with
your choice of toast and butter.
-Vege and Vegan option available 

28

-EXTRAS-
Feta / Shredded cheese / GF Roll / Cooked onion - 2

One Egg (poached or fried) / House made spicy chutney-3
Fresh tomato / Baby spinach / Hash brown - 3.5

Ham / Avocado - 4
Mushroom / Sausage / Grilled tomato - 4.5

Bacon-5 / Smoked salmon - 6
Bowl of Lotus Chips - 9

Soft poached eggs, cooked baby spinach,
on toasted sourdough with hollandaise and 
touch of Japanese shichimi spice
Add - Ham 4 / Bacon 5 /Smoked Salmon 6

19

Miso scramble tofu with your choice of toast
and vegan butter

16.5

Gluten Free Option        Vegan Option



LUNCH

16.5

SANDO / TOASTIES / WRAPS

13.5

15.5

15.5

12.5

FROM 11AM

Nutella Banana - 
(toasty)

HCT (toasty) -

Chicken & Avo -
(toasty)
 

Ham & Egg Sando -

Miso Katsu Sando -

Teriyaki Wrap -

Trico Wrap -

Nemo Wrap - 

Add side of lotus chips $2.5 /Gulten free $1

Ham, cheese and tomato on sourdough

Ham, Japanese egg salad, caramelized onion,
American mustard on milk bread

Poached chicken tenderloins mixed with
Japanese mayo and wholegrain mustard,
avocado and iceberg lettuce on sourdough

Chicken panko katsu, house made sweet miso
sauce, mixed slaw and spring onion on milk
bread

Banana and Nutella on sourdough

Choice of chicken or tofu, mix leaf, egg salad,
tomato, red onion and Japanese Mayo
Vegan option availabvle

Roasted capsicum, mix leaf, carrot, red onion
and house made avocado tartar sauce
 - Add Panko chicken katsu 

Panko fish katsu, iceberg lettuce, carrot, and
house made chunky tartar sauce

17

14

19

16.5

Gluten Free Option        Vegan Option



LUNCH
BURGERS

18

23

20

FROM 11AM

Inu Burger

Bear Delux 

Hugo 

Beef patty, mix leaf, tomato, cheese, pickles,
aioli, our special blend sauce 

Beef patty, bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, our
special blend sauce and American mustard 

Panko chicken katsu, coleslaw mix, fresh tomato,
roasted capsicum, sprout, red onion and house
made avocado tartar sauce

Choice of panko chicken or fish katsu, topped with eggs
cooked in a sweet soy-based sauce with onion, spring
onion and red ginger on a bowl of rice

20.5

15

served on milk bun and comes with side of lotus chips

OTHERS

Katsu Don -

Teriyaki Don -

Shroom miso
     medley -
                        

Green Salad 

Cafe inu salad 

Your choice of chicken, tofu or beef patty, fried egg,
mix leaf, tomato, sprout, edamame beans, Japanese
mayo, sesame seed and chives on a bowl of rice

Mix leaf, avocado, cherry tomato, carrot, cucumber,
hemp seed, edamame beans, sprout
(choice of sesame, wasabi, yuzu, balsamic dressing) 
 - Add Poached egg 3 / Chicken loins 5 / Chicken katsu 7

20Shroom patty, hash brown, topped with sauteed spinach
and mushroom with hummus and drizzle of sweet miso
sauce 

20

Gluten Free Option        Vegan Option

Mix leaf, mix nuts, fresh fruit, feta, dried cranberry,
sprout and creamy sesame dressing

20


