



## HOT DRINKS

	S	L	XL
Short Black (Single origin)	3.5		
Macchiato/ Piccolo	4		
Long Black (Single origin)	4.5	5.5	6
Cappuccino/ Flat White/ Latte	4.5	5.5	6.5
Mocha/ White Mocha/ Dirty Chai	5	6	7
Hot Chocolate/ White Hot Chocolate	4.5	5.5	6.5
Chai Latte/ Turmeric Latte	5.5	5.5	6.5
Matcha Latte	6	6.5	
White Choco Matcha Latte	6.5	7	
Black Sesame Latte	5	6	
Black Sesame Hot chocolate	5.5	6.5	
Bears Hot Chocolate (Belgium dark)	8		
Extra shot, Decaf		0.5	
Soy/ Almond/ Oat/ Lactose Free		1	
Syrups : Caramel/ Vanilla/ Hazelnut		0.5	

## Loose Leaf Teas

5.5

English Breakfast/ Rose Gray/ Chamomile/ Peppermint/  
Lemon grass and Ginger/ Green Tea/ Genmai Tea

## Punjabi Chai

7.5

Brewed with milk, honey comes on the side

## COLD DRINKS

COLD DRINKS		S	L	XL
Cold Coffee (Ice Latte / Ice Long Black)		5	6	7
Iced Matcha Latte		5.5	6.5	
Iced Coffee/Chocolate/Chai w ice cream and cream			8	
Frappe (Coffee/Chocolate/Chai/Mocha/Matcha extra .50)			9.5	
Extra shot, Decaf			0.5	
Soy/ Almond/Oat/Lactos Free			1	
Flavours : Caramel/Vanilla/ Hazelnut			0.5	

## SMOOTHIES

Banana (banana, milk, honey)	9
Choco Banana (banana, dark choco chip, milk)	10
Mango Lassi (mango, greek yoghurt, milk, honey)	9.5
Black Sesame (black sesame powder, vanilla ice cream, milk)	9.5
Avo Banana (banana, avocado, milk, honey)	10
Soy / Almond / Oat / Lactos free	1

## Dairy Free/Vegan

Mixed Berry (mixed berry, apple juice)	9
Green (orange, banana, spinach, apple juice)	10
Acai Berry (acai, banana, apple juice, chia seed on top)	10

## MILKSHAKES

Vanilla/Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry/Coffee (double espresso) 7.8  
Soy / Almond / Oat / Lactos Free / Malt 1

# FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

Small-7.5 Large-9

## SOFT DRINKS

Cans (Coke/Zero/Sprite/Fanta)	4
600ml Coke/Coke Zero	6
Cascade / Remedy Kombucha	6
Tea Garden Kombucha	4.8
Spider(2 scoops) - any soft drink ext	

## 100% JUICES (Bottled 500ml)

Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Tropical 6

## WATER

600ml Mt Franklin	3.5
330ml Sparkling Glass Bottle	5
450ml Sparkling Plastic Bottle	4.5
750ml Glass Bottle	8

# KIDS MENU

<b>Kids Egg on Toast-</b>	One egg in your way with white bread. Comes with jelly -Add Bacon 2.5/Hashbrown 3.5/Avo 2.5	7	
<b>Kids Avocado on Toast-</b>	Smash avo on white bread	6	 
<b>Kids Pancake-</b>	Strawberries, banana, cream and syrup	15	
<b>Kids Toasty-</b>	Ask our friendly staff :)		 
<b>Kids Burger-</b> <b>(from 11am)</b>	Beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce with hashbrown and jelly on the side	13	

# KIDS DRINK

<b>BabyChino-</b>	Served in espresso cup with marshmallow	2
<b>kidsChino-</b>	Served in tulip cup with marshmallow	2.5
<b>Kids Hot Chocolate-</b>	Served in tulip cup with marshmallow and sprinkles	3.5
<b>Kids Milkshake-</b>	Served in T/A cup with Pocky stick and marshmallow Vanilla/Chocolate/Caramel/Strawberry	5.5

 Gluten Free Option  Vegan Option

# ALL DAY BREAKFAST

<b>Simple Sourdough Toast-</b>	White or wholemeal sourdough with butter and your choice of condiment	8	 
<b>Cinnamon Honey Thick Toast-</b>	Thick soft milk bread toast with butter, honey and cinnamon Topped with salt flake and strawberry	10.5	
<b>Sourdough Fruit Toast-</b>	With butter or choice of your condiment	8	
<b>Banana Bread-</b>	With butter on the side	8.2	
<b>Spicy Bacon &amp; Egg Roll-</b>	Bacon egg roll with our house made mild spicy chutney on milk bread - Add Cheese 1.5/ Hash Brown 3.5 / GF roll 2	13	
<b>Sumo Burger-</b>	Bacon, egg, grilled tomato, hash brown, cheese, caramelised onion and your choices of sauce on milk bun. -Vege option available	18	
<b>Smoked Salmon and Egg Roll-</b>	Two Scramble egg, smoked salmon, shallots, baby spinach on a milk bun	18	
<b>Sausage &amp; Egg Roll-</b>	Sausage, scramble egg, baby spinach on a long brioche roll with tomato sauce	16	
<b>Honey Spiced Muesli-</b>	With Fresh fruits, Greek yoghurt and milk on side	16	
<b>Acai Bowl</b>	Topped with fresh fruits, frozen berries, granola and black chia seed -Add Nutella or Peanut butter 1 / GF 1	17	 

 Gluten Free Option  Vegan Option

## ALL DAY BREAKFAST (continued)

<b>Eggs on Toast -</b>	Two eggs your way with your choices of toast	14	
<b>Scramble tofu on toast-</b>	Miso scramble tofu with your choice of toast and vegan butter	15	 
<b>Smashed Avo on toast -</b>	Cherry tomato, feta, hemp seed, micro greens lemon and glazed balsamic on the side	18	 
<b>Breaky Wrap -</b>	Bacon, egg, mushrooms, baby spinach, and cheese -Vege option -Avocado instead of bacon -Vegan option- with tomato , avo, scramble tofu	16.5	
<b>Greek yoghurt Pancakes -</b>	Soft pancakes made with Greek yogurt Comes with fresh fruits, cream and syrup	21	
<b>Chimi Benny -</b>	Soft poached eggs, cooked baby spinach, on toasted sourdough with hollandaise and touch of Japanese shichimi spice Add - Ham 4 / Bacon 5 /Smoked Salmon 6	19	
<b>Big Breakfast - (until 11AM)</b>	Two eggs your way, bacon, sausage, mushroom, hash brown, grilled tomato, with your choice of toast and butter. -Vege and Vegan option available	28	 
<b>-EXTRAS-</b>			
Feta / Shredded cheese / GF Roll / Cooked onion - 2			
One Egg (poached or fried) / House made spicy chutney-3			
Fresh tomato / Baby spinach / Hash brown - 3.5			
Ham / Avocado - 4			
Mushroom / Sausage / Grilled tomato - 4.5			
Bacon-5 / Smoked salmon - 6			
Bowl of Lotus Chips - 9			

 Gluten Free Option  Vegan Option

## LUNCH FROM 11AM

### SANDO / TOASTIES / WRAPS

Add side of lotus chips \$2.5 /Gulten free \$1

<b>Nutella Banana -</b> <b>(toasty)</b>	Banana and Nutella on sourdough	12.5	
<b>HCT (toasty) -</b>	Ham, cheese and tomato on sourdough	13.5	
<b>Chicken &amp; Avo -</b> <b>(toasty)</b>	Poached chicken tenderloins mixed with Japanese mayo and wholegrain mustard, avocado and iceberg lettuce on sourdough	15.5	
<b>Ham &amp; Egg Sando -</b>	Ham, Japanese egg salad, caramelized onion, American mustard on milk bread	15.5	
<b>Miso Katsu Sando -</b>	Chicken panko katsu, house made sweet miso sauce, mixed slaw and spring onion on milk bread	16.5	
<b>Teriyaki Wrap -</b>	Choice of chicken or tofu, mix leaf, egg salad, tomato, red onion and Japanese Mayo <b>Vegan option</b> availabvle	17	
<b>Trico Wrap -</b>	Roasted capsicum, mix leaf, carrot, red onion and house made avocado tartar sauce - Add Panko chicken katsu	14	
<b>Nemo Wrap -</b>	Panko fish katsu, iceberg lettuce, carrot, and house made chunky tartar sauce	16.5	

 Gluten Free Option  Vegan Option

## LUNCH FROM 11AM

### BURGERS

served on milk bun and comes with side of lotus chips

<b>Inu Burger</b>	Beef patty, mix leaf, tomato, cheese, pickles, aioli, our special blend sauce	18
<b>Bear Delux</b>	Beef patty, bacon, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, our special blend sauce and American mustard	23
<b>Hugo</b>	Panko chicken katsu, coleslaw mix, fresh tomato, roasted capsicum, sprout, red onion and house made avocado tartar sauce	20

### OTHERS

<b>Katsu Don -</b>	Choice of panko chicken or fish katsu, topped with eggs cooked in a sweet soy-based sauce with onion, spring onion and red ginger on a bowl of rice	20.5	
<b>Teriyaki Don -</b>	Your choice of chicken, tofu or beef patty, fried egg, mix leaf, tomato, sprout, edamame beans, Japanese mayo, sesame seed and chives on a bowl of rice	20	
<b>Shroom miso medley -</b>	Shroom patty, hash brown, topped with sauteed spinach and mushroom with hummus and drizzle of sweet miso sauce	20	
<b>Green Salad</b>	Mix leaf, avocado, cherry tomato, carrot, cucumber, hemp seed, edamame beans, sprout (choice of sesame, wasabi, yuzu, balsamic dressing) - Add Poached egg 3 / Chicken loins 5 / Chicken katsu 7	15	 
<b>Cafe inu salad</b>	Mix leaf, mix nuts, fresh fruit, feta, dried cranberry, sprout and creamy sesame dressing	20	



Gluten Free Option



Vegan Option